Code Product Unit	Price
APJ-P3333250S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	50Kvar 11,331,000
APJ-P3333275S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	75Kvar 12,859,500
APJ-P33332100S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	100Kvar 15,055,500
APJ-P33332150S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	150Kvar 20,386,500
APJ-P33332200S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	200Kvar 23,328,000
APJ-P33332250S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	250Kvar 28,816,500
APJ-P33332300S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	300Kvar 32,932,500
APJ-P33332400S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	400Kvar 35,677,500
APJ-P33332500S High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	3P	50Hz	500Kvar 42,342,000
-
APJ-P6666250S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	50Kvar 11,331,000
APJ-P6666275S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	75Kvar 12,859,500
APJ-P66662100S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	100Kvar 15,055,500
APJ-P66662150S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	150Kvar 20,386,500
APJ-P66662200S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	200Kvar 23,328,000
APJ-P66662250S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	250Kvar 28,816,500
APJ-P66662300S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	300Kvar 32,932,500
APJ-P66662400S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	400Kvar 35,677,500
APJ-P66662500S High	voltage	capacitor	6.6kV	3P	50Hz	500Kvar 42,342,000
-
APJ-P7272250S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	50Kvar 11,896,500
APJ-P7272275S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	75Kvar 13,503,000
APJ-P72722100S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	100Kvar 15,808,500
APJ-P72722150S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	150Kvar 21,406,500
APJ-P72722200S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	200Kvar 24,493,500
APJ-P72722250S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	250Kvar 30,256,500
APJ-P72722300S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	300Kvar 34,579,500
APJ-P72722400S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	400Kvar 37,461,000
APJ-P72722500S High	voltage	capacitor	7,2kV	3P	50Hz	500Kvar 44,458,500
-
APJ-P1212250S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	50Kvar 13,030,500
APJ-P1212275S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	75Kvar 14,788,500
APJ-P12122100S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	100Kvar 17,313,000
APJ-P12122150S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	150Kvar 23,445,000
APJ-P12122200S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	200Kvar 26,826,000
APJ-P12122250S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	250Kvar 33,138,000
APJ-P12122300S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	300Kvar 37,872,000
APJ-P12122400S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	400Kvar 41,028,000
APJ-P12122500S High	voltage	capacitor	12kV	3P	50Hz	500Kvar 48,693,000
-
BẢNG	GIÁ	TỤ	BÙ	TRUNG	THẾ
APJ-P3333250D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	50Kvar 10,684,500
APJ-P3333275D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	75Kvar 12,213,000
APJ-P33332100D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	100Kvar 14,409,000
APJ-P33332150D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	150Kvar 19,740,000
APJ-P33332200D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	200Kvar 22,680,000
APJ-P33332250D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	250Kvar 28,168,500
APJ-P33332300D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	300Kvar 32,286,000
APJ-P33332400D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	400Kvar 35,029,500
APJ-P33332500D High	voltage	capacitor	3.3kV	1P	50Hz	500Kvar 41,695,500
-
APJ-P6666250D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	50Kvar 10,684,500
APJ-P6666275D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	75Kvar 12,213,000
APJ-P66662100D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	100Kvar 14,409,000
APJ-P66662150D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	150Kvar 19,740,000
APJ-P66662200D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	200Kvar 22,680,000
APJ-P66662250D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	250Kvar 28,168,500
APJ-P66662300D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	300Kvar 32,286,000
APJ-P66662400D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	400Kvar 35,029,500
APJ-P66662500D High	voltage	capacitor	6.6KV	1P	50Hz	500Kvar 41,695,500
-
APJ-P3523250D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	50kvar 14,997,000
APJ-P3523275D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	75kvar 17,808,000
APJ-P35232100D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	100kvar 19,210,500
APJ-P35232150D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	150kvar 23,328,000
APJ-P35232200D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	200kvar 27,148,500
APJ-P35232300D High	voltage	capacitor	35/23kV	1P	50Hz	300kvar 34,108,500
-
APJ-P2212250D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	50kvar 14,247,000
APJ-P2212275D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	75kvar 16,917,000
APJ-P2212100D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	100kvar 18,250,500
APJ-P22122150D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	150kvar 22,161,000
APJ-P22122200D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	200kvar 25,791,000
APJ-P22122300D High	voltage	capacitor	22/12.7	kV	1P	50Hz	300kvar 32,403,000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0